
17-19MAY11 - New 

Haven Road Asphalt 

Overlay 

Description Unit Qty. Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
Mobilization LS 1 $2,450.00 $2,450.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00
Removals – (Includes driveway and 

project terminus milling) LS 1
$10,200.00

$10,200.00
$2,300.00

$2,300.00

Traffic Control LS 1 $1,510.00 $1,510.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Type 1 Rolled Stone – (Driveway 

Transitions) TON 60

$40.60
$2,436.00

$50.00
$3,000.00

Roadway Milling SY 306 $23.19 $7,096.14 $10.00 $3,060.00
Ditching LF 660 $12.55 $8,283.00 $17.00 $11,220.00

Rock Check Dam EA 4 $552.30 $2,209.20 $270.00 $1,080.00
Dig Out Repair SY 705 $71.50 $50,407.50 $64.00 $45,120.00

Dig Out Repair – Extra Depth CY 20 $70.20 $1,404.00 $70.00 $1,400.00

Type 1 Rock Blanket w/ Fabric (1’ Thick) SY 145

$63.00
$9,135.00

$40.00
$5,800.00

Asphalt Driveway Approach – Full Depth SY 13

$101.70
$1,322.10

$70.00
$910.00

Asphalt BP-2, Wedge/Leveling Course TON 1084
$64.90

$70,351.60
$69.00

$74,796.00

Asphalt BP-2, Surface (2” Thick) TON 4417
$64.80

$286,221.60
$69.00

$304,773.00

Seeding & Type 3 Mulch (HydroSeed) LS 1
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Erosion Control LS 1 $688.00 $688.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Temporary Centerline Markers LS 1 $350.00 $350.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

$456,564.14 1000 $467,459.00

ITEM

R.A.P./R.A.S.

Warm Mix Asphalt

Yes

Yes

Yes

BID TABULATION APAC Christensen

Yes

Unit Price Deduct

$2.00

NA
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

5.      Anti-Collusion Statement,

6.      Signature and Identity of Bidder,

7.      Bidder’s Acknowledgment,

8.      Debarment Form (If required).

1.      Bidding Forms,

2.      Bid Response,

3.      Work Authorization Certification,

4.      Statement of Bidder’s Qualifications,

Bid Total 

Deduct from Bid 

Asphalt BP-2, 

Wedge/Leveling 

Course & Asphalt 

BP-2, Surface (2” 

Thick) 

Asphalt BP-2, 

Wedge/Leveling 

Course & Asphalt 

BP-2, Surface (2” 

Thick)

Unit Price Deduct

$2.00

$0.10


