17-19MAY11 - New Haven Road Asphalt Overlay

		4540		Obvietensen		
BID TABULATION			APAC		Christensen	
Description Mobilization	Unit LS	Qty.	Unit Price \$2,450.00	Total \$2,450.00	Unit Price \$6,000.00	Total \$6,000.00
Removals – (Includes driveway and	L3	1	\$10,200.00	φ2,430.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,000.00
project terminus milling)	LS	1	ψ10,200.00	\$10,200.00	ψ2,000.00	\$2,300.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,510.00	\$1,510.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Type 1 Rolled Stone – (Driveway			\$40.60	+)	\$50.00	Ŧ)
Transitions)	TON	60		\$2,436.00		\$3,000.00
Roadway Milling	SY	306	\$23.19	\$7,096.14	\$10.00	\$3,060.00
Ditching	LF	660	\$12.55	\$8,283.00	\$17.00	\$11,220.00
Rock Check Dam	EA	4	\$552.30	\$2,209.20	\$270.00	\$1,080.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	705	\$71.50	\$50,407.50	\$64.00	\$45,120.00
Dig Out Repair – Extra Depth	CY	20	\$70.20	\$1,404.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00
			\$63.00	Ŧ,,	\$40.00	+)
Type 1 Rock Blanket w/ Fabric (1' Thick)	SY	145		\$9,135.00		\$5,800.00
			\$101.70		\$70.00	* - /
Asphalt Driveway Approach – Full Depth	SY	13	#04.00	\$1,322.10	#00.00	\$910.00
Asphalt BP-2, Wedge/Leveling Course	TON	1084	\$64.90	\$70,351.60	\$69.00	\$74,796.00
Asphalt BP-2, Surface (2" Thick)	TON	4417	\$64.80	\$286,221.60	\$69.00	\$304,773.00
			\$2,500.00		\$5,000.00	
Seeding & Type 3 Mulch (HydroSeed)	LS	1	\$688.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
Erosion Control	LS	1		\$688.00		\$1,000.00
Temporary Centerline Markers	LS	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Bid Total	1	1	1	\$456,564.14	1000	\$467,459.00
ITEM Deduct from Bid		Unit Price Deduct		Unit Price Deduct		
R.A.P./R.A.S.	Asphalt BP-2, Wedge/Leveling Course & Asphalt BP-2, Surface (2" Thick)		\$2.00		\$2.00	
Asphalt BP-2, Wedge/Leveling Course & Asphalt BP-2, Surface (2"						
Warm Mix Asphalt Thick)			\$0.10		NA	
 Bidding Forms, Bid Response, 			Yes		Yes	
 Bid Response, Work Authorization Certification, 			Yes Yes		Yes Yes	
 4. Statement of Bidder's Qualifications, 			Yes		Yes	
5. Anti-Collusion Statement,					Yes	
6. Signature and Identity of Bidder,					Yes	
7. Bidder's Acknowledgment,			Yes		Yes	
8. Debarment Form (If required).			Yes		Yes	